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BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS

TNDC has more than 25 business partnerships with industry experts to provide a range of services and supply
offerings for civil, construction, natural resource and industrial projects in Tahltan territory.

AVIATION DRILLING & BLASTING

TAHLTAN HELIFOR JOINT VENTURE ORICA CANADA LTD.

Heavy lift helicopter services Explosive products and related services

Gary Laidlaw (604) 269-2000 | gary.laidlaw@helifor.com John Shephard (250) 398-0859 | john.shephard@orica.com
TAHLTAN-LAKELSE AIR HELICOPTER SERVICE TAHLTECH DRILLING SERVICES LTD.

Helicopter services Core drilling and cutting services

Bill Hesse (250) 635-3245 | bhesse@bearcreekgroup.ca Jody Lambert (250) 878-6345

TAHLTAN-PACIFIC TAHLTAN DYNO NOBEL JOINT VENTURE

Charter and scheduled flights Explosives, drilling and blasting services

Quentin Smith (604) 214-2351 | quentin@pacificcoastal.com Jason Fisher (403) 723-9160 | jason.fisher@am.dynonobel.com

TAHLTAN-PACIFIC WESTERN HELICOPTER SERVICE TAHLTAN NORTH ROCK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Helicopter services Drilling and blasting services for civil, natural resource and
Bill Hesse (250) 635-3245 | bhesse@bearcreekgroup.ca industrial projects

Peter Walker (250) 828-1946 | peterwalker@rcmi.ca

ELECTRICAL, ENGINEERING
COMMUNICATIONS & IT & ENVIRONMENTAL
TAHLTAN NATIONAL PR COMMUNICATIONS LTD. RESCAN TAHLTAN ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
Public relation and communication services Environmental assessment and consulting services

Robert Simpson (604) 681-1407 | rsimpson@prassociates.com Linda Woo (604) 689-9460 | linda.woo@erm.com

TAHLTAN RIVER COMMUNICATIONS TAHLTAN ALLNORTH CONSULTANTS LTD.
Telecommunication products and services Engineering consulting services across industries
Mark Walker (867) 920-3696 | mwalker@nwtel.ca Darryl Bell (250) 614-7291 | dbell@allnorth.com

TAHLTAN TECHNOLOGY LINKED COMPUTERS
Full service IT management and consulting services
Seungbum Yoo (800) 615-021 1 | yoo@tlc.ms
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TRANSPORTATION & FUEL

CAMP CATERING & EXPLORATION

ARROW TAHLTAN TRANSPORTATION LTD.
Trucking and contract hauling services
Tim Bell (250) 682-4133 | tbell@arrow.ca

BANDSTRA TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS LTD.
Scheduled and non-scheduled freight transportation
Sid Bandstra (250) 635-2728 | sbandstra@bandstra.com

NORTHWEST FUELS
Industrial fuel supplier
Doug Ames (250) 615-2110 | doug@northwestfuels.ca

OMEGA MORGAN
Specialized heavy rigging, hauling and transportation
Cara Craig (403) 461-9394 | cara.craig@omegamorgan.com

TAHLTAN AERONIGMA/GEODIS WILSON
Global logistics and transportation services
Adam Wickstead (604) 682-2300 | adam@aeronigma.com

TAHLTAN BEAR CREEK PROJECTS
Heavy construction and forestry services
lan Munson (250) 635-3407 | imunson@bearcreekgroup.ca

TAHLTAN-LEDCOR PROJECTS LTD.
Large-scale construction services
Rodger McLean (604) 681-7500 | rodger.mclean@ledcor.com

TAHLTAN MACRO INDUSTRIES
Pipeline and facility construction and maintenance
Frank Miles (250) 785-0033 | frank@macroindustries.ca

Tahltan Nation Development Corporation

IR #9,PO Box 250

Highway 37

Dease Lake, BCVOC [LO

Tel:250-771-5482 | Toll free: 1-866-827-8632 | info@tndc.ca

SPATSIZI REMOTE SERVICES/SODEXO CANADA
Catering and camp operation services

Ed Van Mierlo (877) 771-5484 | evanmierlo@tndc.ca

Ivor MacGregor (780) 238-7947 | IvorMacGregor@sodexo.com

FRONTIERMEDEX TAHLTAN LTD.

Health and safety management and medical support
James Smith (403) 291-4382
james.smith@unitedhealthcareglobal.com

TAHLTAN HORIZON NORTH SERVICES INC.
Trailer supplier
Doug Berger (250) 828-2644 | dberger@horizonnorth.ca

TAHLTAN-MATRIX EXPLORATION
Exploration logistics services
Michael Kenney (604) 538-4574 | mike@matrixaviation.ca

CONSTRUCTION & POWER LINE

TAHLTAN PROCON JOINT VENTURE
Tunnelling and related construction services
Jim Dales (604) 291-8292 | jdales@procongroup.net

TAHLTAN RUSKIN PROJECTS LTD.
Industrial bridge construction and specialized foundations
Jim Basha (250) 563-2800 | JBasha@rcl.bz

TAHLTAN VALARD CONSTRUCTION LTD.
Transmission and distribution system construction
Steve Sousa (780) 436-9876 | ssousa@valard.com

To learn more about TNDGC, its services
and partnerships, visit www.tndc.ca
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